Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1886

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04958835

Name of Company

Jamie Hunt Building & Renovations Limited

|/ \Me

John Paul Bell, 3rd Floor, The Pinnacle, 73 King Street, Manchester, M2 4NG

the liquidator{e}of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 July 2016

Signed QOM Date 21 July 2016

Clarke Bell Limited
The Pinnacle

3rd Floor Ins
73-79 King Street

=T ) A

28/07/2016 #213

For Official Use
COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Jamie Huni Building & Renovations Limited

on the 21 July 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name J-MM 2 H"NT

o
Signed pa

a1 vyl 2016

Dated




Jamte Hunt Building & Renovations Limited
Statement OF Affairs as at 21 July 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realse
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets*
Funds held on Account 4,800 00 4,800 00
Book Debis 38,400 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,800 Q0

Signature pd

Date '2/107} ’6







Jamie Hunt Buiiding & Renovations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 July 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated fatal assets avalable for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 4,800 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,800 00
Debts securad by floating charge pre 15 Septembar 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,800 00
Estimated prascnbed part of net properfy where applicabte (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 4,800.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,800 00
Eatimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (braught down} NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 4,800.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 209,627 28
Dhrectors 58,000 00
Banks/Instifutions 23,471 00
HM Revanue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 20,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,000 00
316,098 29
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential credltors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's past 14 September 2003) {311,298 29)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (311,298 29)
{ssued and called up capita!
Qrdinary Shareholders 1.00
100
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (311,299 29)

Signature /Q_\ Date __ 24 ) &7 / A
V4







8Lyl aLoz Ainr 1z

60 S1L0Z 48A 108 Sd ¥ jo 1 abeg
i

ainjeubis

VL i8S 4fL 930 'suinogysy ‘Wied joaig L7 9MmoT Jesen aogon
gz £2e's OHS I0S "Hod¥0018 'aAnIS) [aZ@H ‘pROY SUYOP 1S S ‘afpo sjpunbg PalIW S8aIeS UojLie 2003
00'S6 rai 93Q ‘saysiqieq ‘auinogusy ‘anuaAy peuuds gz SaolAIas O 9007
00 sl DHS 979 'uolog ‘YIuol 'pPEOY MaN ABloyD “yed ssausng uobeleq Jael) jleuoysN Byl wodruaisuadsapu) Y020
00 801 ['dl g3@ 'sunoqysy ‘suepleg Juemiag g pojiwt leseg 4 9 §002
vl F39 1230 "Aqieq ‘uoje3 el “yled Sseuisng S [1eM PIO ‘eBpoT] U Buiunfeg 3 Bupsseld X 8022
75 80v's) 119 Hi M “UopuoT ‘erenbs uslldod OF 07 ABUIO[" SUSPMOH 20090
8061 HM8 289 ‘189llg pleydsid 'sdgd puejlod ¢ PElWET X Jepiing asnoy 9000
SE 892 MNEZ g3 *sufkay] uoyty BSEqSLUDM 00D
00 05€'Z 891 930 ‘auinoqusy ‘py sadieg v Buyooy ing meys W3 H ¥000
Gg 8¢ 391 130 ‘Aqraq 'peoy seyexonn est ualels alry €000
[N A QH! 93Q 'aWINOqYSY ‘ejels3 [eLjSNpUl PiSIIY ‘ST PEOY WIBHOOW 'SWig al | PIT 19813 ADH L0022
00°0va 395 9715 ‘Pesyuapiel ‘pu Aquasiy seABH v/ seAeH weyeis 0002
0L'00Z NHY 30 ‘aaysAqieq ‘“yooneyy ‘uoiBuisserg 'ayobuoT "ueg AuoT 8u0Ig jeInBayydly uopxng 408D
L2 ¥ri'az TIZ ¥XO "PIOIXO ‘A8im0] “YINog dled SSeuISNg pIOXO 0785 gseqpjing 90890
ge ¢l DOE 120 ‘Agrag 'peoy weybugoN pio sjuLOIB SiBping sumog s0gD
e v6 joqoig 082
Sy &2 ALLOD SLIN JBISayouely ‘piofals ‘py 1ogie L Seg) ysijuyg £082
a8 I8t siamalg Z0g9D
0ooLLL Ve 93Q "Aqieq) *plojsiielg ‘pEOY Ulepy ‘PIBA PEaH susoeres pajWry Yesouos) piojsielg LOgS
P Pil d89 LMD ‘amaln sz0og uwebileg 0090
V6 18 SHT ¥1S Wal) uc SY0IS ‘Bie)ST [eISNPU UCJUaS ‘PROY AINgGsMag | sayjddng uope[nsU| BpISUOAY 20vD
og oL X891 930 ‘swinoqysy 18 voidwo? gg-/¢ sJajndwo) swnoqysy 20VD
00 059°} d(} 930 ‘eirsAqiaq ‘sunoqysy 'Jsals ynos g papw Swpjopess sumogysy 0V2
66 19 MNZ 85I ‘Seukay) Loy lejued ‘pleasinog AINGRAY 664-68¥ 1daq] sanueyD paywrT sobry S0v0
e viv'e 348 6930 "enysfqreq ‘uoiny ‘suen uoyng 'eieIsI [EUISNIPU| UTIIH €8 Jun PR Xy #0vD
09 ¥iv'TL DV¢ 930 'aijysAqiaq ‘swnoqysy 'pecy uoixng ‘efieles yooighpues panw|y Sulaepng umolg uely €0V
00 sukep v [d1)2e]
80 6ie SHZ #30 M0 "Nead W LOjUEIS ‘PY UBW IwMES K87 fsualg | PelL} 0] ajqie B a)juels) s{qepioLyY LOvD
00'vos VH1 930 "euysAqieq ‘euinoqysy ‘ISz JEUISNPU| piBilY ‘Peoy wrayus|g saydels 3 subjg saloy 60v0
3 ssalppy BWeN Aoy

sioypas] Auedwon - g
PajwI suopeAousy g Bulpiing uny siwep
pajw j1eg a4e()



gl vl 8102 AN 1T

60 5102 1aA 705 Sd! \ v jo g efied

w m aimeubis

8¢S 0L ¥NZ 138 ‘uopuol lBug 8122
00 8EQ'L NAL G/30 'Ioueay ‘aAuq PeIHed og PN 580IAIBS BUleDS L1120
00 968'g H36 9ug ‘suiysiqisg ‘aunoqysy ‘snusay sied gl ‘Aisuiop g Ayuadie) jes uneys 8100
ST YNY LMD ‘emald uewky -I¥s%!
006 AQez 930 ‘aaysiqlaq ‘suinogysy ‘Aejeaeg )y Yueg Aljsaein 2 Buyesy 1 Buiqunid Sy 1090
Q0 02 uopels Buind a0y £100
Qg seg'e av| 93 "asiysiqieq ‘alinoqysy 18848 Younyg 'pieA SUIWS g Buiqun)d uosqoy o 2L22
00°SPE'L 371 93@ 'anysigiag “swnoqysy ‘Asyjuag Auus ‘uueg poomyooig ulepsy O I Ree}
2808 AV¥ 1230 'Aq1ag 'py uoialy “ed ssauisng Aepa UoLmMuas gL 1un P11 Bunesuwbug g [elnjos)jualy Jefiey 0La0
00 ¥§ HIMS ¥Z30 ‘Aqisg "Wed apld ‘meIA Wnipels i pidey 2000
Qg 81 MVE Sy ‘i81saysue ‘shen) piojjes S|2)0H EpewEy ADDD
G0 00c OH{ 1230 'Agiaq ‘uspsappey) ‘peoy aliolien Li sucHnios MOpUIAA 0.d X022
1892 HHY 170 'Weydng o ‘uoibuireq ‘Aep 98104 “Yedssauisng yuiusars agndey ageld MDD
9/'i81'61 YHL 930 'suyshglaq] ‘SWINoqysy ‘slejsT [eISnpU| plaily ‘siaimoejnuey Alsuop papi Arsuiop sdijjiyd ADDD
00 82e'7 4r1 930 "8YYsAgIE(Q 'BUINOqUSY ‘UCISAIIY ‘alUBT ROOM paiwr] Busoiosy e1sep) yead nooon
15eps'L gAY 110 'weping Auno) ‘uoibuiieq ‘pery ssnoyuag abugio S00D
6 228t dd8 SHIN *sHong 'sauday uoilily ‘snueny Areq ‘esnoH OgHN R seanag DgHN ¥02D
00°6.2 Yl 930 'saysAqiag ‘suinogysy ‘uojbuissi] “abepon uied [B2IULOBN JOJABN 40 [914[09)
91 g88'8L dad¢ 934 'swnogusy ‘uojuEg “Wied syeQ 99} Pi] SUORBABIXZ g Ay JuBld lojAeN 4022
00 BLB'E AQO 210 “shysigieq ‘uoixng ‘uspu4 ‘eburis) uapild H9024N 1313 000D
1871 Qd9 1234 ‘AqieQ ‘'vapseppeu) 'peoy weyBugioN g PHOMIOION NODO
88 66 QL €08 ‘piojpelg ‘aueT uien 14 ‘asnop SIo|i SUOSSILIOW W02D
0T 12e'y [0 £330 ‘Aqaq Jaa0appiy ‘aue Javels saoiales Buyooy puepiiy 7090
FFR-TA H8 Y234 ‘Aqiaq ‘peoy Aqisuiap Q17 sonse|d Buipling pueipiy p(1:029)
0o'gig NHZ 9530 "enysAqiag 'tadiag ‘ebiesH ‘peoy Ae|diy 26 Role uipey 002
662 MN} 2hH 'UOPUOT 'PROY HEUAM YHON SE ‘aSnoH spissaiem Jaousds } SIEW 10992
0G ¥86°1 THE 2TX3 ‘ucAsq "Aypoms|oH “ele)sT [ELISnpL) aUBT $8190d ‘L Ny WSHyooy usunT HG2D
AL A AQ} 934Q ‘awnoqysy s uaidwo) oz sberes sprequim 2003
0¢ #99'z YN ¥30 'saysAqiag] “YooREW 'UCiRIPRIW ‘PEOY MaN Sjiuel) 9 Sl0JeIN S,8M07 4099
Tt 148 G11S “sayspioyers ‘sums N ejebssor) ‘ebeyog ajebssoin pajur oang s,007 2002
3 sSaIppy auieN Koy

slojipal?) Auedwos - g
pajiwi suoijeAcuay R Bujpjing juny stwep
pagiu 11eg ade|D







8t ¥l 8L0zAne LZ

B0'SLO0Z J8A70S Sl ¥30 ¢ sbeg

m m&. aineubig

00'000's avl 527 '1oodiann] 9ang sawep ‘asnay ueifiay Jgoj4 g SWOISNY 9 enuassy W H L10HD
00 000'0Z 3S¥ ZLNg 'X8ssng jsep) ‘Buiguo 'peoy uojuuseg ‘asnoH obpug uoybuling SWOISNY) ¢ anuaAsy WH 00HD
(44 SMeN 19 2093
00 008'L nes ueq L0920
00291’y s1equeyn Ang 0095
0EZ6l'tL and 1042
FA-A* Zd1 9630 1edieg 'eoeld JoNlep ze 8JUBIUAAUOY) SIBUSIY 0049
LS b 38¥ 1230 'aisAqiaq ‘Aqieq "aieys3 Suipes) Agleq ‘s yun Soseld Buping flesoing 102D
66 B6E} 3N 00 Panpauduwzg Vi 1e)
00 852 IEILTe] 40aD
Evee NE8Z 93Q ‘suinogqusy 'py plsulen uonels B4 WoA o axng $009
pooe S8 Rlsing 5040
29£68'L V11 930 ‘suysAglaq ‘ewnogysy 'Aejuag Auusq ‘Main Asjepn auors $0a0
L8 N8 85@ "aaysAqiagaunoqusy ‘peoy spoomdn ‘wie4 lleH uoie3y spods Aejn sbpusnog £0an
9 £5 332 930 'suinoqysy 'uolsoy ‘Mo SueT I peywW|T JBaT B Bjliaeq 20ao
00 ¥80°' 438 /30 'suiysiqieq ‘uojsey)] ‘ejejs3 |elysnpu] ssauuepy "HNoY yleqeziz ' | yun paywn sagjves Buipooy jussieg t0Qo
00 86¢ 04€ 2230 "Aquag ‘peoy auinoqusy §1-g| payw sand Agiag 0030
9b 6ts shunsy 10D
vL0) Xd\ 930 'swinogusy apimdnunod b 1Rae)
9 av/'| 021807} r'Loo
66 €9 894 93Q 'auysiqiag ‘swnoqusy ‘peoy sadjag ey siandwog pay apon {Xale}
z9 Ip do-op MDD
09 +90°2 NST 8AD 'YHOMIUB) ‘P PUBAA JBWIeS | Pajiur siojoed jesinjoa|g Ao 9100
0 ¥8 Z41 9530 'aaysAqiaq Yadjeq ‘adeld JoMIEN 0¢ SI0JON UiAS D 4100
0c 182 N36 1130 "s4)ysAqiaq '2)00u|pems ‘8s0j) Jophy ‘sjelsg reusnpY| Y As|pe) panwin Alawor jenuag 3132
8L 1L suouue) aLoao
08 888'9 Aswior gr Asjers sawep alo9
L6'VLT Y0 1N 1elssyoue)y anuay Auog 199
68 9Lg $S06 53¢ 'adiyshqiag 'Asidiy '10upo?) Jeeng YbiH g saj) Aidwig "1%e}e)
65 v9 NEZ 930 ‘suinaqusy ‘py platien sbeleg suojueyg 61090
3 ssaippy awey Aay

S10}Ipai) Auediog - g
pajlwIy suolieaouay g Buipiing juny siwep
PRI jjog fel)




= e
e




Bl #L 8102 AIPr 12

60 §1.02 J8A DS SdI

k 40  abed
@ aimeufiig

62 860'81E Buneioy saug z1L
00 000'8S 0Q| 93¢ ‘aaushaiag "swinoqysy ‘sAs YUoN ‘Wnon eat] Ausyg unH alwer 00HY
25 SE8'C NLL 93M ‘uopiBuLop ‘8Bpugxo4 sanddns [ea1493[3 JnoA ZOAD
So g8l N3} 930 "suinogqusy ‘ade|d joduel 1.2 ‘SdiyD R Usid aoe|d 1exlew SHNeA IpIQ SA LOAD
£0 Zot'] TAE L9y ‘Buysyieg ‘Buipesy ‘peoy Angicd ‘lejus) Buipesy suQ @A 00AD
€L 218 HS1 ZLN TeIssysuepy ‘peoy sseuuing ‘spe)s3 buipes) diey Aslasiopn SOMD
6L9E YMB ¥23Q ‘Aqlaq] ‘peoy ucpuol 908 Aq1eq seXaim POMD
vary
6L € 8L.OM ‘uopuo ‘asenbg Aingsiuoolg ‘moy ucidweyinos gg-/¢ '100)4 Uiy 98N0H BUOIIA WS M E0MD
0S L1e'T 14€ 934 "anysAgiag 'slnoqysy ‘PIEAA PUB|INY ‘ShUaAY Sausy f¢ 18]5q9 M ey 20/
¥€ 92F'9 TOI 930 'asysAqiaq ‘awnoqusy ‘yaimiey ‘sabenor inuisayd 4 BUABM IV LMD
00008t DEl 930 ‘AUG pIOJWNN § Bulep Leg 00AAD
9% GBS 346 §82q ‘Aqaq ‘UoYH ‘Sue uolng ‘aIEIss [ewIsnpu| uoy papuir s12B6(g aMn oond
00 96 W¥NL 930 'e/iysiqiaq ‘suinoqysy 'UoISBWE( 'suLY Jool paYLUlT SOjiaLAL Fit1ke)
80 160'L 338 pL.LS ‘Sye)s tejaxoln 'peoy AQIea 4O 'elRIs [BIsnpuy playaaag pajiw] (SPUB|PIW) UONNQUIS!Q 1SB aped] €010
vLET Mgl 93 "aaysAqiaq ‘aunoqusy 1eens piempd Bupy ‘uones sng saiiddng Aiuno) ® umoy Z01D
86 €6 ASY 230 'ABY3] ‘PEOY playsurpy sepy, sddot 101D
e HH8 P1.LS 'saysplogels ejexon ‘peoy Aqiaq 'splaipancy s[eusje sieppng staddip Golo
QuL2¥'Ee JSOMIERISII AL YND
00 08¢'L Gdg €230 ‘Agiaq ‘1anos] ‘aaug sucisyEmS |/ piesUE| ON GOND
80 001 NYS 123 'ubiayi ‘puepiang ‘sliumes yBiajd puepong pajuu] sajeicossy g aApm eI O0WD
00 000's DHS LIS "Hodo0ls ‘eAnIs) 5z ‘peoY Suyoris gL pajiwi] sedlaleg uojuIe] legle)
0atis YH1 93Q 'saysigiaq ‘suInoqusy ‘aleysg |eujsnpuyj plsuyy ‘peOY Wisyualg pspwi plebuey SOHD
QM1 930 "sunoqusy ‘8}gys3 jeujsnpuy
Ll 26¢ PIsLIY Yied ssawisng uong 281089 ‘syep 2y ¢ uonoag anuen ‘s8I0 J00[d 1S} PAJWIN $8|BQ SUDIS UoBIqQUEH Z0HD
3

ssaippy

sweN Aay

si0}pal) Auedwon - g
paju suozeaouay @ Buipjing juny siwer
Pajury |jag a%e|d




